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Date Title/Description 

June 1 (Fri.) Graduate School: Deadline to submit or cancel a summer graduation application in 
MyCUInfo (11:59 p.m.). 

July 14 (Sat.) MBA & LAW: Deadline to submit or cancel a summer graduation application in 
MyCUInfo (11:59 p.m.). 

Aug. 3 (Fri.) UGRD: Deadline to submit or cancel a summer graduation application in MyCUInfo 
(11:59 p.m.). 

Aug. 9 (Thurs.) Graduate School: Confirmed lists due to the Office of the Registrar by noon. 

Aug. 16 (Thurs.) Office of the Registrar: I-to-F processing for all sessions but Augmester. 

Aug. 17 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: Below-2.0 transcripts available for all sessions but Augmester. 

Aug. 20 (Mon.) – 
Aug. 24 (Fri.) 

Office of the Registrar: Honors medals available for pickup in the Office of the 
Registrar. 

Aug. 23 (Thurs.) Degree conferral (no ceremony) 
Graduate School: Doctoral diplomas available for pickup in the Graduate School. 

Aug. 24 (Fri.) Graduate School: Doctoral degrees posted. 

Aug. 29 (Wed.) Office of the Registrar: 
• I-to-F processing for Augmester. 
• Below-2.0 transcripts available for Augmester. 

Sept. 1 (Sat.) MBA, MAS, LAW & UGRD: Deadline to update diploma name and address in 
MyCUInfo. 

Sept. 4 (Tues.) Office of the Registrar: Mail doctoral diplomas not picked up at Graduate School 
ceremony. 

Sept. 10 (Mon.) Graduate Coordinators: Last day for graduate coordinators to make changes to 
graduation rosters. 

Sept. 11 (Tues.) Graduate Coordinators: Confirmed lists and honors lists due to the Office of the 
Registrar by noon. 

Sept. 13 (Thurs.) Graduate Coordinators: Last-minute changes for degree posting due to the Office of 
the Registrar by noon. 

Sept. 14 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: Run applied for degree report, proof against confirmed lists, 
begin posting degrees and uploading honors. 
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Date Title/Description 

Sept. 18 (Tues.) Office of the Registrar: Transcripts with degrees posted available for order after 5 p.m. 

Sept. 21 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: Diploma order due to Paradigm for printing. 
Departments: Certificate completion notifications due to Office of the Registrar by noon. 

Sept. 25 (Tues.) Office of the Registrar: Transcripts with certificates posted available for order after 5 
p.m. 

Sept. 28 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: Certificate order due to Paradigm for printing.  

Oct. 5 (Fri.) Paradigm: Diplomas for summer graduates mailed to students.  

Oct. 12 (Fri.) Paradigm: Certificates for summer graduates mailed to students. 
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